PowerGate , LLC
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: (866) 588-1750
Fax: (408) 588-1751
Email: sales@powergatellc.com
PowerGate , LLC
2390 Owen Street

90
80
70
60
50
40
)
%(
D
A
OL
-30 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 (HORIZONTAL)
* with G option only, otherwise not connected
150 Watt Single Output
Enclosed Power Supplies
HRP-150-3.3 1) HRP-150 Models do not have Control or 5VAux3.3V 30A
HRP-150-5 2) Add "G" (HRPG-150) to designate control & 5Vaux5V 26A
HRP-150-7.5 7.5V 20A
HRP-150-12 12V 13A
HRP-150-15 15V 10A
HRP-150-24 24V 6.5A
HRP-150-36 36V 4.3A
HRP-150-48 48V 3.3A
"G" Option (HRPG) designates:
- Remote on/off Control
- 5Vaux @ 300mA
HRP-150 / HRPG-150 Series